=T 4 = 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

‘DANE. (f“QUNTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533
Public Works Engineering Division

'PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & Bl
TRAN SPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

C.0.NO: 2

TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee
DATE: 06/11/2018

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 317053
P.O.No.: 20181089-01

PROJECT: Construction Quality Assurance Representative
CONTRACTOR: TRC Environmental Corporation
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: N/A

Requested By: ' Contractor

2
3. Proposed Change: Design modifications and éngineering assistance.
4

Reason for Change: _ Additional work beyond scope of project. Required for Stage 5 final capping field
conditions.

5. TOTAL ADDED TO CONTRACT: $25,500.00 (NOT TO EXCEED)

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

$240,383.00

Net change by prev1ously authorizedChange Orders, e o T Mt B vl o s satossvesssasts $98,424.50
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was...........cccoeviviiiiniiiniieneieneisie e $338 807.50
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of....................ocoeeieits . $25,500
The hew:Contract amount including thisiChangeOrderwilllbe . i v i aeniaimiar e $364,307.50
(e Completion D at el be A CTeas e Dy s e B e i e o o 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is ................ November 9, 2018
Approvals: M 4
Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor h/lltﬁ( W

Purchasing Division Pubhc W% Hlﬁlway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Purchasing Department A/E PWHT

Q/
,\Q\O&
DO\‘

H:\Shared\Solid Waste Division\Ali Rathsack\01 - Solid Waste Projects\317053 - CQA Representative\10 - Proposed Change Orders\Change Order No. 2.docx



