Uy TS 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
D ANE C OUNTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
= 7 ARy Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

Public Works Engineering Division

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & FublcWorks S0t Wese Diviion
TRANSPORTATION  cONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

C.0.NO: 3

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee
DATE: 06/27/2018

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 317053
P.O. No.: 20181089-01

PROJECT: Construction Quality Assurance Representative
CONTRACTOR: TRC Environmental Corporation
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: N/A

Requested By: Owner

2
3. Proposed Change: New borrow source material testing and Plan Modificiation submittal.
4

Reason for Change: _Additional work outside of Contract. Required for use of new borrow source material
for Stage 5 capping.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $5,700.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original Contract AMOUIE WAS .......c.coveeerieeiuerrerieeeerersessessessesseessessessessessssssessesssesseseesesssessessessesns $240,383.00

Net'change by previouslyiauthotized Change Orders ... v et srsvitiss srssensserasssssssassasssions $123,924.50
The Contract amount prior to/this Change Orden Was:.......c.ooeveictestonreonronsstonsoncntansnssmnsestsnssnossans $364,307.50
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of .............cccocveiinnnini. $5,700.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be............cccocoeiviiiiiiiiiniiniiiine, $370,007.50
The/Completion D ateswillibe mne ham g e st oo e ot e e U o S oo s Coboras s 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is ................ November 9, 2018
Approvals: A M

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controllér’s Division

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Purchasing Department A/E PWHT

H:\Shared\Solid Waste Division\Ali Rathsack\01 - Solid Waste Projects\317053 - CQA Representative\10 - Proposed Change Orders\Change Order No. 3.docx.



