1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
Madison, Wisconsin 53713

Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533
Public Works Engineering Division

Public Works Solid Waste Division

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: §
' DATE: 1/24/2019

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 317053

P.O. No.: 20181089-01
PROJECT: Construction Quality Assurance Representative
CONTRACTOR: _TRC Environmental Corporation
DESCRIPTION:
1. Reference No.:

2. Requested By:
3. Proposed Change: Additional COA work
4

. Reason for Change: _Additional work outside of contract. Required additional engineering services and

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $34,965.25

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original Contract ANOUNTE WAE qeunsmmamvmrmasmsmssmssisssassssmmasim P —— voyeeres $240,383.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders.........corusereissesnecssisisnernines Forearessersinersssasasrens $171,094.25
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was.........cesinniissersnnsninsenecrssnsanes TR e $411,477.25
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ...........ccoeenvvceiiinienans $34,965.25
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will Be.....ccccoevevviieiiinicinnirnieencreninne $446,442.50
The Completion Date Will be- ChARESH BY s sl stsooe s avesssssomss 36 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is .............. December 15,2018
Approvals: : M/

Public Works & Transportation Committee Cortroller’s Division C

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Purchasing ____ Department ___ A/E ___ PWHT ____

>
C:\Users\erh1\AppData\Local\Mi fR\Windows\INetCache\Content.Outlook\O6N17VX5\RFB 317053-Change Order No. 5.docx

\

Q"




